21M - 21km - Men

# Bib
1 301
2 302
3 313
4 304
5 367
6 348
7 366
8 338
9 358
10 373
11 303
12 333
13 322
14 330
15 354
16 380
17 305
18 357
19 306
20 381
21 345
22 309
23 337
24 312
25 329
26 369
27 316
28 317
29 353
30 315
31 372
32 320
33 377
34 321
35 314
36 363
37 356
38 207
39 347
40 376
41 326
42 327
43 340

TIMING Ljubljana

Surname
POTOCNIK
TRATNIK
GAVRIC
REBERSAK
POKLUKAR
HLADNIK
SOLAR
MARTINJAS
WENZEL
MARKAC
FROLOV
RUPNIK
VALUSKA
SOKOLOV
JEZ

SKOK
SMIRNOV
EHRENREICH
GALAUZ
KoVvIC
JELLY

JEZ
ZUPAN
ZUBAU
ROSIPAL
TROJER
SKIBIN
GREGORIC
TROJER
JANUSIC
SAREITER
ZUPAN
BLUMEL
SPENKO
CAJHEN
BANI
KOVACIC
REBOLJ
KOZUH
FRANKEN

MULLER-KOREN

COMINI
ESIH

RESULTS

Planica, 1.2.2025

Planica Ski Marathon - Skate

Name
DOMEN
MARKO
MARK
JERNEJ
JOZA
MATIC
ROK
ALJOSA
FLORIAN
ADI
DMITRII
MARKO
JAN
MIKHAIL
JERNEJ
DOMEN
EVGENII
MICHAEL
MATHIAS
BOJAN
JUERGEN
BORUT
TINE
SIARHEI
ROMAN
ANDREJ
ALEKSEI
PETER
DREJC
GASPER
THOMAS
URH
HORST
ROK
ALJAZ
STEFANO
JAROSLAV
JERNEJ
ALJAZ
MATIC
MARKUS
ANDREA
UROS

Country
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
RUS
SLO
SVK
RUS
SLO

GER
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
BLR
SVK
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
ITA
SLO

1/

City
SD GORJE

TSK NANOS

TSK JUB DOL

JR SPORT
SAMGRVN

N$D MEDVODE

TSK TRIGLAV KRANJ
TK IHAN

ASKO VILLACH

| LOVE SUPERSPORT
TSK NANOS
EUROLOPPED

TSK NANOS

RADECE PLANICA

| LOVE SUPERSPORT
SPORTFREUNDE OBERBILLACH
RINDVIEHRACING

SLOVENSKA VOJSKA

TSK NANOS
SD GORJE
TRISTYLE

SK IHAN

| LOVE SUPERSPORT
SK IHAN

SK IHAN

SAMGRVN

TSK JUB DOL
SLOVENSKA VOJSKA
TSK JUB DOL

SKIKE KLUB SLOVENIJA

UNION ROSENBACH

Result
1:03:58
1:05:37
1:06:11
1:06:23
:10:52
:11:31
:11:44
:13:24
:13:54
:14:13
:15:29
:16:07
:16:58
:17:27
:17:36
1:19:53
1:20:26
1:21:07
1:22:40
1:22:47
1:23:35
1:23:37
1:25:07
1:25:32
1:25:40
1:25:42
1:25:43
1:27:19
1:28:15
1:28:23
1:29:10
1:29:33
1:29:41
1:31:34
1:31:47
1:32:53
1:33:51
1:35:33
1:35:46
1:36:05
1:36:11
1:36:36
1:37:21
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

217
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336
324
334
359
344
331
361
339
378
335
346
379
371
343
365
323
211
212

- 21km
Bib
310
349
352
370
341
311
342
374
355

HAFNER
CERVENAN
PELJHAN
SAMOKHIN
ZALOKAR
BRAGGIO

DE MARTINO
TAUTZ
LASSNIG
KOVAC
COURTINE
CRNOGORAC
KOS

PELOS
LANDRA
BARETTA
LIAN
SCHWARTZ

-Women

Surname

PROCHAZKOVA

MALEC
NOVOTNA
PANASENKA
COMINI
RETKOVA
[IVONEN
TRSTENJAK
PROKUDINA

RESULTS

Planica, 1.2.2025

Planica Ski Marathon - Skate

HERBERT
ANDREJ
MATEJ
ALEXANDER
JURE
MICHELE
FAUSTO
STEFAN
KLAUS
KAROL
HERVE
OZREN
BOSTJAN
FABIO
FRANCO
PAOLO
ARNFINN
JOHAN PETER

Name
ALENA
VEDRANA
KLARA
VOLHA
LARA
KRISTINA
SUSANNA
ANA
YULIA

21MA - 21km - Men 29 years and younger

#

O b WODN -

Bib
313
348
358
306
353
320

Surname
GAVRIC
HLADNIK
WENZEL
GALAUZ
TROJER
ZUPAN

Name
MARK
MATIC
FLORIAN
MATHIAS
DREJC
URH

21MB - 21km - Men 30-39 years

TIMING Ljubljana

AUT
SVK
SLO
RUS
SLO
ITA
ITA
GER
AUT
SVK
FRA
CRO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR

Country
SVK
CRO
SLO
BLR

ITA
CZE

FIN
SLO
BLR

Country
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO

2/

SKI ZUNFT VELDEN
BEHAME.SK

TSK NANOS

| LOVE SUPERSPORT

SCI CLUB BPER BANCA
DAV BERCHTESGADEN

BEZKAR.SK

3D Sl

SCI NORDICO SERRAVALLE SCRIVIA
FURET VAERBITT
FURET VAERBITT

City
EUROLOPPED
ND RATECE - PLANICA
ND RATECE - PLANICA
TRISTYLE.SKI

ORIENTIERING LOKO TRUTNOV

TRISTYLE.SKI

City

TSK JUB DOL
NSD MEDVODE
ASKO VILLACH
RINDVIEHRACING
SK IHAN

1:37:57
1:38:57
1:44:00
1:46:49
1:47:28
1:49:06
1:50:24
1:52:58
1:53:51
1:54:54
1:56:23
2:04:45
2:08:48
2:09:25
2:15:45
2:39:14
DNF
DNS

Result
1:17:22
1:23:39
1:26:18
1:40:48
1:44:17
1:47:42
2:02:20
2:06:08
2:07:52

Result
1:06:11
1:11:31
1:13:54
1:22:40
1:28:15
1:29:33
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301
302
321
347
376

a b ON -

POTOCNIK
TRATNIK
SPENKO
KOZUH
FRANKEN

RESULTS

Planica, 1.2.2025

Planica Ski Marathon - Skate

DOMEN
MARKO
ROK
ALJAZ
MATIC

21MC - 21km - Men 40-49 years

1 304
2 366
3 373
4 303
5 354
6 380
7 305
8 357
9 345
10 309
11 312
12 315
13 372
14 377
15 314
16 356
17 207
18 326
19 340
20 359
21 331
22 378
23 379

REBERSAK
SOLAR
MARKAC
FROLOV
JEZ

SKOK
SMIRNOV
EHRENREICH
JELLY

JEZ
ZUBAU
JANUSIC
SAREITER
BLUMEL
CAJHEN
KOVACIC
REBOLJ

MULLER-KOREN

ESIH
SAMOKHIN
BRAGGIO
LASSNIG
CRNOGORAC

JERNEJ
ROK

ADI
DMITRII
JERNEJ
DOMEN
EVGENII
MICHAEL
JUERGEN
BORUT
SIARHEI
GASPER
THOMAS
HORST
ALJAZ
JAROSLAV
JERNEJ
MARKUS
UROS
ALEXANDER
MICHELE
KLAUS
OZREN

21MD - 21km - Men 50-59 years

367
338
333
330
381
329
369
316

0 ~NO g b ON -

TIMING Ljubljana

POKLUKAR
MARTINJAS
RUPNIK
SOKOLOV
KoVvIC
ROSIPAL
TROJER
SKIBIN

JOZA
ALJOSA
MARKO
MIKHAIL
BOJAN
ROMAN
ANDREJ
ALEKSEI

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
RUS
SLO

GER
AUT
AUT
SLO
BLR
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
RUS
ITA
AUT
CRO

SLO
SLO
SLO
RUS
SLO
SVK
SLO

SD GORJE
TSK NANOS

SKIKE KLUB SLOVENIJA

JR SPORT
TSK TRIGLAV KRANJ

| LOVE SUPERSPORT

TSK NANOS

RADECE PLANICA

| LOVE SUPERSPORT
SPORTFREUNDE OBERBILLACH

TSK NANOS
TRISTYLE
SAMGRVN

TSK JUB DOL
SLOVENSKA VOJSKA
TSK JUB DOL

UNION ROSENBACH

| LOVE SUPERSPORT

SAMGRVN
TK IHAN
TSK NANOS

SLOVENSKA VOJSKA

SK IHAN
| LOVE SUPERSPORT

1:03:58
1:05:37
1:31:34
1:35:46
1:36:05

1:06:23
1:11:44
1:14:13
1:15:29
1:17:36
1:19:53
1:20:26
1:21:07
1:23:35
1:23:37
1:25:32
1:28:23
1:29:10
1:29:41
1:31:47
1:33:51
1:35:33
1:36:11
1:37:21
1:46:49
1:49:06
1:53:51
2:04:45

1:10:52
1:13:24
1:16:07
1:17:27
1:22:47
1:25:40
1:25:42
1:25:43
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RESULTS

Planica, 1.2.2025

Planica Ski Marathon - Skate

9 327 COMINI ANDREA ITA 1:36:36
10 324 CERVENAN ANDREJ SVK  BEHAME.SK 1:38:57
11 334 PELJHAN MATEJ SLO  TSKNANOS 1:44:00
12 344  ZALOKAR JURE SLO 1:47:28
13 339 TAUTZ STEFAN GER DAV BERCHTESGADEN 1:52:58
14 371 KOS BOSTJAN SLO SDsu 2:08:48

21ME - 21km - Men 60-69 years

1 322 VALUSKA JAN SVK EUROLOPPED 1:16:58
2 337 ZUPAN TINE SLO SD GORJE 1:25:07
3 317 GREGORIC PETER SLO SK IHAN 1:27:19
4 363  BANI STEFANO ITA 1:32:53
5 336 HAFNER HERBERT AUT SKI ZUNFT VELDEN 1:37:57
6 361 DE MARTINO FAUSTO ITA SCI CLUB BPER BANCA 1:50:24
7 343 PELOS FABIO ITA 2:09:25
8 365 LANDRA FRANCO ITA 2:15:45
9 323 BARETTA PAOLO ITA SCI NORDICO SERRAVALLE SCRIVIA 2:39:14

21MF - 21km - Men 70 years and older

1 335 KOVAC KAROL SVK BEZKAR.SK 1:54:54
2 346 COURTINE HERVE FRA 1:56:23
3 211 LIAN ARNFINN NOR FURET VAERBITT DNF
4 212 SCHWARTZ JOHAN PETER NOR FURET VAERBITT DNS

21ZA - 21km - Women 29 years and younger

1 352 NOVOTNA KLARA SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1:26:18
2 374  TRSTENJAK ANA SLO 2:06:08

21ZB - 21km - Women 30-39 years

1 349 MALEC VEDRANA CRO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1:23:39

21ZC - 21km - Women 40-49 years

1 310 PROCHAZKOVA ALENA SVK EUROLOPPED 1:17:22
2 311 RETKOVA KRISTINA CZE ORIENTIERING LOKO TRUTNOV 1:47:42
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RESULTS

Planica, 1.2.2025

Planica Ski Marathon - Skate

w

342 IIVONEN SUSANNA FIN 2:02:20
4 355 PROKUDINA YULIA BLR TRISTYLE.SKI 2:07:52

21ZD - 21km - Women 50-59 years

-

370 PANASENKA VOLHA BLR TRISTYLE.SKI 1:40:48
2 341 COMINI LARA ITA 1:44:17

21ZE - 21km - Women 60-69 years

21ZF - 21km - Women 70 years and older

10MA - 10km - Men 15 years and younger

10MB - 10km - Men 16 years and older

1 307 BELICKA IVAN SVK HV CYKLO-SANTE 0:42:34
2 260 TRUNK KARL AUT 0:43:23
3 383 MIKUZ ROBERT SLO 0:44:06
4 258  SLIVNIK BRANKO SLO 0:53:23
5 257 PLASOUNIG PHILIPP AUT 0:56:23
6 362 CERVENAN IGOR SVK 0:57:42
7 252 VEDERNIKOV SERGEI RUS | LOVE SUPERSPORT 0:58:02
8 364 KALOCAJ PAVOL SVK 0:58:49
9 254  YAHORUSHKIN  YAHOR BLR TRISTYLE 1:09:02

10ZA - 10km - Women 15 years and younger

-—

261 BRUS JULIJA SLO 0:36:56
2 262  BLAZNIK NAJA SLO 0:46:05

10ZB - 10km - Women 16 years and older
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RESULTS

Planica, 1.2.2025

Planica Ski Marathon - Skate

1 234 KREUZ SILKE GER 0:44:32
2 251 SEKRETOVA VALENTINA RUS | LOVE SUPERSPORT 1:18:46
3 256 TAUTZ KERSTIN GER DAV BERCHTESGADEN DNF

05MA - 5km - Men 14 years and younger

05MB - 5km - Men 15 years and older

05ZA - 5km - Women 14 years and younger

05ZB - 5km - Women 15 years and older

1 281 SHEVCHENKO  OLGA SLO | LOVE SUPERSPORT 0:21:00
2 282 JUVAN AJDA SLO 0:22:34
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